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“IT ALWAYS SEEMS
IMPOSSIBLE

/ UNTIL IT S DONE.

- NELsoN MANDELA
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Outline

A Housekeeping

A Conference Format

A Scottish Diabetes Survey
A My Diabetes My Way

A Working Together
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Seotow Survey Highlights CE

survey Diabetes Crude Patient Patient Absolute
register (n) prevalence (%) | Increase (n) | Increase (%) increase (%)

2016 291,981 5.43 7,859 2.77 0.12
2015 284,122 5.31 7,692 2.78 0.12
2014 276,430 5.19 8,276 3.09 0.14
2013 268,154 5.05 9,584 3.71 0.13
2012 258,570 4.92 11,292 4.57 0.18
201 247,278 474 9,810 413 0.16
2010 237,468 4.57 9,464 4.15 0.16
2009 228,004 4.41 8,041 3.66 0.14
2008 219,963 4.28 10,257 4.89 0.18
2007 209,706 4.10 12,905 6.56 0.24
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eotiah Bisbale Sy Moniioring B -

Aged under 18 Aged 18 or over All ages

Patients (n) n- Patients (n) % Patients (n) &m-

2016 3013 1035 344 27859 2306 30872 3341 10.8
2015 2950 919 31.2 27379 1948 7.1 30329 2867 9.5
2014 29353 849 28.8 26748 1632 6.1 29701 2481 8.4
2013 2917 659 226 26394 1188 45 29311 1847 63

2011 Scottish Diabetes Survey Data Under 185 8.4% 4 x increase

Over 18s 2.5% 3.3 X increase
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Type 2 Diabetes

HbA1c (mmol/mol)

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

140,185
136,132
141,426
135,767
126,141
123,974
122,563
114,281

58.6
57.8
61.4
61.1
09.7
62.1
64.0
63.8

61,832
61,509
54,780
53 972
52 547
46,475
42,603
40,537

25.8
26.1
23.8
243
248
23.3
22.3
226

37,240
37,836
33,981
32,426
32,775
29 177
26,264
24 234

%[ %] on %

15.6
16.1
14.8
14.6
19.5
14.6
13.7
13.5
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Cardiovascular Risk




